
S6428 S6428

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S6428/1
ABIGAILI KOKUSHUBIRA 

JOHANSEN
F

S6428/2 ADELA AMANDUS EMILIAN F

S6428/3 ADIA SAID AJUNA F

S6428/4 ADILIA ALFRED KAPILI F

S6428/5 ADILIA ASIMWE ELIPIDIUS F

S6428/6
ADILIA KOKUTONA 

ALMACHIUS
F

S6428/7 AFRA BURCHARD NGABONA F

S6428/8 AGNETHA MUKAJUNA GRATIAN F

S6428/9 AGONZA PROJESTUS GERVAS F

S6428/10 AGREN ZAWADI KEDRICK F

S6428/11 AIDATH KOKUTONA BAKUNDA F

246

115

131

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

RULAMA

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'
34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

89 26

31 IV

29 IV

31

0 0 11 77 27

0

1 3 12

IV

1 3 23 166 53

32 IV

32 IV

26 IV

IV

24 III

22 III

30 IV

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S6428/12 ALESIA AMON SIMON F

S6428/13 ALETHA NAMALA LEGNARD F

S6428/14
ALIADINA HIPORITUS 

MBEKENGA
F

S6428/15
ALIADINA TUMWESIGE 

ANTIDIUS
F

S6428/16 ALINDA NYANGOMA SYLILO F

S6428/17 ALISIA AGONZA FIDIRISH F

S6428/18 ALISIA ALINDA FELIX F

S6428/19 AMINA YAHYA HUSSEIN F

S6428/20 AMISA AJUNA MURSWARD F

S6428/21 ANA ANTONY BENEDICTO F

S6428/22 ANCHILLA JOACHIM RUJWISA F

S6428/23 ANIFA HAJATI HASHIMU F

S6428/24 ANISIA AULILA DEODATUS F

S6428/25 ANISIA ELIUD EMMANUEL F

S6428/26 ANISIA KAUMBYA ELIPIDIUS F

S6428/27
ANJELA JEREMIAH 

RWEYEMAMU
F

S6428/28 ANJOY KENGOZI STANLEY F

S6428/29 ANNA KOKUTONA STADIUS F

S6428/30 ANTIA KOKUSIIMA BRIGHTON F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

31 IV

27 IV

28 IV

34 0

29 IV

32 IV

33 IV

35 0

34 0

32 IV

29 IV

34 0

34 0

29 IV

29 IV

27 IV

13 I

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV



S6428/31
ANUSIATHA KOMUGISHA 

GODWINE
F

S6428/32 ARIADINA EDMUND FELECIAN F

S6428/33 ASELA DATIUS VALERY F

S6428/34
ASELA THEMISTOCLES 

THOMAS
F

S6428/35 ASELLA KARUNGI DASTANI F

S6428/36 ASSELA KOKUSIIMA PONCIAN F

S6428/37 AULEH KOKUHAISA CHRIAN F

S6428/38 AUREA DIONISE BARTHAZAR F

S6428/39 BEATHA KOKUSHABA LEOPORD F

S6428/40 BEATHA PENDO JACKISON F

S6428/41
BEATHA SIGIFRIDUS 

RWABUTEMBO
F

S6428/42 BELINA KOKUSIMA AUDAX F

S6428/43 BENITHA GOZIBERT LWETWA F

S6428/44 BENITHA WOKUSIMA FELIX F

S6428/45 BETINA EDMUND BYARUGABA F

S6428/46 BETNES TUSHABE VENANT F

S6428/47
BLESILA SILIDION 

RWEBOGOLA
F

S6428/48
BLESIRA CYRIACUS 

COELESTINE
F

S6428/49 CAREN AGABITUS MAKAGILE F

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

33 IV

23 III

33 IV

32 IV

21 II

35 0

30 IV

33 IV

28 IV

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

26 IV

31 IV

31 IV

30 IV

24 III

30 IV

32 IV



S6428/50
CATHELINE KAGEMULO 

RUDOVICK
F

S6428/51 CATHERINE MUTUNZI KYOMA F

S6428/52 DIONISIA BYELA DIONIZ F

S6428/53 DOLINE JAMES BAGUMA F

S6428/54
DOREEN TUMWESIGE 

TINADIUS
F

S6428/55 DORICE JONAS KASHINJA F

S6428/56
DORICE KOKUSHUBIRA 

DOMINICK
F

S6428/57 EDINA SIJA ANGELO F

S6428/58 EDITHA CLEPIN KISA F

S6428/59 ELIDA EDWIN PHILEMON F

S6428/60
ELIETH KAGANDAGAZA 

GRATIAN
F

S6428/61
ELVILA KOKUMARAMARA 

DISMACE
F

S6428/62 ELVIRA AUDAX MARKO F

S6428/63 ELVIRA ELFRID KAKURU F

S6428/64 ENJOY ATUGONZA TINADIUS F

S6428/65 ERADIA EDWIN THADEO F

S6428/66 ERIVELLA AJUNA EVODIUS F

S6428/67 ESTER PAULO PANTALEO F

S6428/68 EVITHA JANUARY MARKO F

29 IV

29 IV

31 IV

31 IV

30 IV

31 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

29 IV

31 IV

31 IV

28 IV

29 IV

32 IV

32 IV

33 IV

31 IV

32 IV

23 III

29 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

30 IV
CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6428/69 FABIOLA ALINDA JOHANES F

S6428/70 FAIDHA ALLY VALERY F

S6428/71 FAIMA NAZIR ISA F

S6428/72
FEBRONIA KAGANDAGAZA 

MAXMILLIAN
F

S6428/73
FILOTEA KOKUTETA 

PHOTIDAS
F

S6428/74 FLAVIANA WILSON ODILO F

S6428/75 FRIDA JACKSON COELESTINE F

S6428/76 GRAIDES EDWINE KOKUTWELA F

S6428/77 IDA ABDATIUS APPORINARY F

S6428/78 IDDA ABDON KARUNGI F

S6428/79 INNOCENSIA ABERA EDWIN F

S6428/80 IRENE NYAMWIZA ROBERT F

S6428/81 IRONA MACKFRANK MULAKI F

S6428/82
ISABELLA NANSIIMA 

MULOKOZI
F

S6428/83 IVETHA MODEST KAMAKALWE F

S6428/84 IVONA SIIMA OCTAVIAN F

S6428/85 IVONA TIBENDA MAXMILLIAN F

S6428/86
JACQUELINE FROLENCE 

CLAVERY
F

S6428/87
JOHARI MUKABOMBEKI 

MUSWADIKU
F 34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

31 IV

30 IV

34 0

26 IV

30 IV

32 IV

29 IV

31 IV

32 IV

34 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

31 IV

34 0

35 0

34 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6428/88 JOILETH NYANGOMA ELIUD F

S6428/89 JONIA KAREKE ROBERT F

S6428/90
JOSELIN KEMILEMBE 

JOHANSEN
F

S6428/91 JULIA NOVAT BARTAZAR F

S6428/92 JULIA TIBAZIGIZA EDWINE F

S6428/93 JULIETH AJUNA JOHANES F

S6428/94 JULIETH ELIZEUS ERASTO F

S6428/95 KALITAS ALINDA DIDAS F

S6428/96 LEAH CASTUS MARCO F

S6428/97 LENIA RICHARD BUBERWA F

S6428/98
LEOCADIA KOKUHABWA 

PHILIMON
F

S6428/99 LESTER NICKSON NICOLAUS F

S6428/100
LETICIA MUTAHANGARWA 

WILBARD
F

S6428/101 MARIAMU KOKUGONZA MAJIDI F

S6428/102
MERICE CHRISOSTOME 

KAMILI
F

S6428/103 MONICA DATIUS KAPILI F

S6428/104 MORINE AMANYA DENIS F

S6428/105 NAJIATH KOKUTONA SHAMTE F

S6428/106 NISERA KENGONZI GRATIAN F

30 IV

33 IV

19 II

32 IV

32 IV

29 IV

33 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

23 III

32 IV

34 0

32 IV

34 0

31 IV

24 III

33 IV

32 IV

30 IV

27 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6428/107 NOELA KOKUNULA DATIUS F

S6428/108 NURIATH WOKUSIIMA RAHIM F

S6428/109 PIALLA TUSHABE NICKSON F

S6428/110 RAINER KAGEMULO MEDARD F

S6428/111
RAINER KOKWONGEZA 

RAYMOND
F

S6428/112 RAINES RUGUNUZA CLEMENSI F

S6428/113
RITHA KEMILEMBE 

SOSTHENES
F

S6428/114 ROSINA THADEO RWEZAULA F

S6428/115 ROSULA AJUNA LAURENT F

S6428/116
ROSULA LEONTIUS 

KALUTEGWA
F

S6428/117 ROSULA NYAKATO VALENCE F

S6428/118 ROYDA MUKARUTAKWA SEDECK F

S6428/119 ROZINA NYANGOMA VALENCE F

S6428/120 RUSIA KAUMBYA FILBERT F

S6428/121 RYDIA ASIMWE AFRICANUS F

S6428/122 SAJIDA ALINDA DAUDA F

S6428/123 SALMA ALIYU KHASIM F

S6428/124 SHADIA NYAKATO MZAWA F

S6428/125
SOLINA ALIMACHIUS 

BYAKUZANA
F

33 IV

34 0

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

24 III

27 IV

21 II

24 III

22 III

29 IV

34 0

28 IV

33 IV

30 IV

35 0

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

24 III

31 IV

33 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6428/126
STELLIA AINEOMUKAMA 

YUSTAD
F

S6428/127 VANESSA KARUNGI NGEMERA F

S6428/128
VERENA FROLENCE 

ALEXANDER
F

S6428/129
VERENA KOKULEBA 

HONORASCO
F

S6428/130 VIANA ERASMUS BERNADO F

S6428/131 ZAINABU KARUNGI ZAULO F

S6428/132
ZURIATH ISSA 

NKWILIMANTEMI
F

S6428/133
ABILIUS KASHAIJA 

FREDRCUS
M

S6428/134
ABILIUS MCHUNGUZI 

PRUDENTIUS
M

S6428/135 ADELICK KUNIBERT ZAWADI M

S6428/136 ADELTUS MWEMEZI RAYMOND M

S6428/137
ADERICK DANSTAN 

RWEYEMAMU
M

S6428/138 AFIAS SHUBIRA VITALIS M

S6428/139
AGILEUS RESPIQIUS 

FIDRISH
M

S6428/140 AGONZA PHOTIUS BAKEBULA M

S6428/141 ALBERT AGRICOLA ISAYA M

S6428/142 ALEN TITUS CORNEL M

S6428/143 ALESIUS HENERICO KAPILI M

S6428/144
ALESIUS REVOCATUS 

RICHARD
M

35 0

34 0

31 IV

35 0

34 0

30 IV

33 IV

- ABS

35 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

- ABS

28 IV

25 III

33 IV

34 0

34 0

33 IV

34 0

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6428/145
ALETIUS DEUSDEDIT 

COELESTINE
M

S6428/146
ALETIUS EVODIUS 

CHRISTIAN
M

S6428/147
ALETIUS KAMAZIMA 

LEODIGARD
M

S6428/148 ALETIUS MWOMBEKI AMBROZ M

S6428/149 ALEX ANCIBERT MARCO M

S6428/150 ALEX NGEMELA ALMACHIUS M

S6428/151
ALIBINIUS IMANI 

REVOCATUS
M

S6428/152 ALLEN MUTASHOBYA JUSTIN M

S6428/153
ALMACHIUS MUSHUMBUSI 

RESPIKIUS
M

S6428/154 ALON MUCHUNGUZI PRIVATUS M

S6428/155
AMIMU KATANYUKWILE 

MURSWARD
M

S6428/156 AMON KAKURU REVOCATUS M

S6428/157 AMON MWOMBEKI ANTIDIUS M

S6428/158
ANESIUS BINOMUGABI 

REVOCATUS
M

S6428/159 ANESIUS DATIUS CLAVERY M

S6428/160 ANESTOS RUTAYUGA DESDERY M

S6428/161 ANTIDIUS DEODATUS JULIUS M

S6428/162
ANTIDIUS KAIZILEGE 

AMANDUS
M

S6428/163 APONIUS AUGUSTINE MUTOLE M

32 IV

31 IV

32 IV

34 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

33 IV

29 IV

33 IV

32 IV

34 0

32 IV

35 0

35 0

33 IV

34 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

34 0
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

' B/MATH-'F'



S6428/164 APONIUS DIDAS REVELIAN M

S6428/165
APONIUS MULIMBUZI 

LIVINUS
M

S6428/166 APONIUS MUTUNGI ROBERT M

S6428/167
ARENTIUS PONTIANUS 

RWEGERELA
M

S6428/168
ARESIUS RWECHUNGURA 

JOHNBOSCO
M

S6428/169 ASHIRAFU HUSSEIN MOHAMED M

S6428/170
ASHRAPH MTUKUFU 

ABDULMARIKI
M

S6428/171
AUGUSTINE DICKSON 

AUGUSTINE
M

S6428/172 AVITUS JUSTINE STANSLAUS M

S6428/173 AVITUS KAGARUKI MEDARD M

S6428/174 AVITUS KAMUGISHA FRANCO M

S6428/175 AZAKIUS ANANIAS OWAHILE M

S6428/176
BENISON BONIPHACE 

BABILIGI
M

S6428/177
BERNARD NTAKILOI 

EUSTADIUS
M

S6428/178 BRAVIUS MUGISHA PRIVATUS M

S6428/179
BRAYAN BINAOMUGABI 

THEOBARD
M

S6428/180 CASTUS ERADIUS KAJUMULO M

S6428/181
CHRISPINUS BARAKA 

PANTELINE
M

S6428/182 DASTANI RESPICIUS GERVAS M 32 IV

31 IV

32 IV

29 IV

32 IV

35 0

35 0

29 IV

31 IV

33 IV

30 IV

24 III

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

34 0

31 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6428/183
DATIUS BINOMUTONZI 

EUSTADIUS
M

S6428/184 DATIUS CHARLES STEPHANO M

S6428/185 DAUSON LEONCE STEPHANO M

S6428/186 DAVID MAJALIWA RUSIAN M

S6428/187 DAVIS CHARLES MWOMBEKI M

S6428/188
DAVIS MUTAHANGARWA 

FROLENCE
M

S6428/189
DELIPHINUS NIWAGILA 

FREDILICK
M

S6428/190
DENICE MWEMEZI 

DEUSDELITH
M

S6428/191
DICKISON TUMWESIGE 

PROTACE
M

S6428/192 DICKSON DIOCLES KAIJAGE M

S6428/193 EDSON JACKSON COELESTINE M

S6428/194 EGBERT KALUMUNA GIDION M

S6428/195 EGINUS MJUNI MAXIMILIAN M

S6428/196 ELIAD ANTIDIUS MUGANYIZI M

S6428/197 ELIGIDIUS ERNEST VALERY M

S6428/198
ELIGIUS BYAMUNGU 

MUGANYIZI
M

S6428/199 ELIUD MUGISHAGWE GODFREY M

S6428/200 ELIUD MUKRUGENZI AUDAX M

S6428/201 ELMES KALIBANJUNA EDGAR M

28 IV

32 IV

34 0

32 IV

31 IV

29 IV

25 III

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

31 IV

27 IV

34 0

29 IV

28 IV

- ABS

28 IV

31 IV

25 III

31 IV

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6428/202 ELVINI KAMALA NGAIZA M

S6428/203 EMANUELY MZEE JULIUS M

S6428/204 ENOCK KAIJAGE JOHANES M

S6428/205 ERENEUS FABIAN BAITUBAKE M

S6428/206 EVELIUS MUGISHA EVODIUS M

S6428/207
EVERIUS RESPIQIUS 

EMMANUEL
M

S6428/208
FELECIAN ISHENGOMA 

ANTIDIUS
M

S6428/209 FINEAS DEONISE JOANES M

S6428/210 FRANCO ABDON ALEXANDER M

S6428/211 FRANCO JOACHIM CLAVERY M

S6428/212 FRANKO MUGANYIZI FRANCE M

S6428/213
FRAVIUS MWOMBEKI 

PHILIMON
M

S6428/214 FRENKIUS IMANI GODFREY M

S6428/215 FROLENCE KAJUNA ROMWARD M

S6428/216 FROLIAN MUJUNI FESTO M

S6428/217
GASTONE KANTIUS 

KAMUGISHA
M

S6428/218 GODIUS GASTON ANTONY M

S6428/219 HOSSEA SHUKRU DEODATIUS M

S6428/220
IDRLISA MUGISHAGWE 

HUSSEIN
M

23 III

29 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV

32 IV

30 IV

- ABS

28 IV

33 IV

32 IV

25 III

- ABS

32 IV

35 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

30 IV

24 III

25 III

28 IV

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6428/221 IGNATUS ANTIDIUS BASAINE M

S6428/222 IGNATUS KAHYOZA CLAVERY M

S6428/223 IGNATUS KAJUNA PHINIAS M

S6428/224 IVAN CASTORY BAGASHEKI M

S6428/225 IVAN MZEE MUJUNI M

S6428/226 JACKSON WILLIAM LAUREAN M

S6428/227 JAVAN DENIS CORNEL M

S6428/228 JOFREY MWOMBEKI JASSON M

S6428/229
JORDAN DEUSDEDIT 

LEONIDACE
M

S6428/230 JULIUS JOHNBOSCO KYARUZI M

S6428/231 KELVIN TIBAIGANA DAUSON M

S6428/232 LAMECK VENANT LEONARD M

S6428/233 LEVINUS PROSPER KAMILI M

S6428/234
LIVINUS MUTAFUNGWA 

ANGELO
M

S6428/235 MJIBU MSTAFA ALLY M

S6428/236 NATHAN FROLENCE CLAVERY M

S6428/237
NELIUS ELIPIDIUS 

RWEGOSHORA
M

S6428/238 NELIUS KAIJAGE ELIPIDIUS M

S6428/239 NUDRIN MUKIZA MURSHID M

30 IV

22 III

28 IV

25 III

31 IV

32 IV

31 IV

24 III

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV

- ABS

31 IV

30 IV

35 0

- ABS

- ABS

33 IV

30 IV

32 IV

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6428/240 ONESMO VENANT PROTAS M

S6428/241 RAMADHAN RWEKAZA MARICK M

S6428/242
REMIGIUS ELPIDIUS 

STEPHANO
M

S6428/243
REMIGIUS MUGANYIZI 

WINCHSILAUS
M

S6428/244
ROBERT CHRIZESTOM 

RWEGELELA
M

S6428/245 ROCHIUS RENATUS BWIKIZO M

S6428/246
RUCHIUS FAUSTINE 

RWEGASILA
M

S6428/247
RUCHIUS LEONIDACE 

KABYEMELA
M

S6428/248 SALIVIUS ONESMO ANDREA M

S6428/249
SAVINUS THEMISTOCLES 

MATUNGWA
M

S6428/250 SHAFIU JUMA ABEID M

S6428/251 SIMON MULOKOZI CYPRIAN M

S6428/252 VALENCE RAMBERT MUJUGO M

S6428/253
VICTORIA BALIBYEMALIRA 

BAZIR
M

S6428/254 YASIR NABIRUHU YUSUPH M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.30
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 254 8
mpj mifumompj mifumo

Grade D (Satisfactory)

193

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

246

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

246

DIV I

1

DIV II

3

DIV III

23 53

DIV 0

166

DIV IV

32 IV

23 III

32 IV

33 IV

33 IV

32 IV

29 IV

30 IV

27 IV

29 IV

30 IV

27 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

27 IV

28 IV

29 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.79

4.69

4.98

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade F (Fail)

245

245

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

48

96

130

208

160

4

49

55

3

SAT

245

245

ABSENT

9

9

9

9

9

0

0

9

9254 245

254

254 245

245 245

245

242

245

242 242

254 245

254 245

245

REG

254

254

CLEAN

245

245

245

245

4.24

4.98

GPA

4.75

4.44

4.27

3.49


